Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2013

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Mehrschiissige Luftpistole Jugendklasse
weiblich (2.16.31)

Einzelwertung

1.

No osreD

Doérr, Cora

Pletsch, Johanna
Borger, Selina
Nagengast, Karima
Pertsch, Julianna
Zanker, Natascha
Ufken, Emily-Sophie

SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim
SGem Mihlheim-Dietesheim
SVF Eberstadt

SGem Muhlheim-Dietesheim
SV W. Erzhausen

SV Dohrenbach

SV Aumenau

55
47
46
44
36
32
22
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